
SUMMER 2024 PAYROLL DATES 
Wednesday, June 5 

Monday, June 17 

Monday, July 1 

Monday, July 15 

Monday, July 29 

Monday, August 12 

Monday, August 19 - Final Summer Payroll  

  

FALL 2024 PAYROLL DATES 
Wednesday, September 18 

Wednesday, October 16 

Wednesday, November 13 

Monday, December 16 

  

*Week of Fall Break, October 14-15, IS considered a work week. 

*Week of Thanksgiving break, November 25-29, IS NOT considered a 

work week 

  

SPRING 2025 PAYROLL DATES 
Wednesday, February 12 

Wednesday, March, 12 

Wednesday, April 9 

Monday, May 12 

  

Week of Spring Break, March 24-28, IS NOT a work week 

  

  

  

ALL TIME WORKED SHOULD BE ENTERED AND SUBMITTED THROUGH 

THE WEB PORTAL TO SUPERVISORS BY 5:00 P.M. ON THE DAY PRIOR TO 

EACH MONTHLY PAYROLL RUN DATE. 
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